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CÓRDOBA

Profesional Mat. Sede
ALVES AGUSTINA                                    9463 ZONA NORTE
BALLA DANIEL 8643 BUEN PASTOR
BARAC NICOLAS 11469 BUEN PASTOR-ZONA NORTE
BERGESE ANA LAURA 9963 BUEN PASTOR
BONINO ERICA GISELA 7253 BUEN PASTOR
CALDERON AGUSTINA 10778 BUEN PASTOR
CARASSAY FLORENCIA 10707 BUEN PASTOR
CORZANO AVILA MARIA VICTORIA                      11376 BUEN PASTOR
COSTANTINI BRENDA 10914 BUEN PASTOR
FERREYRA ROMINA AYELEN 10870 BUEN PASTOR
FLORES PABLO 8892 BUEN PASTOR
FONTANETTI PANIGI FEDERICO 11773 BUEN PASTOR-ZONA NORTE
GALOPPO YANINA SOLEDAD 9452 BUEN PASTOR-ZONA NORTE
GIMENEZ PATRICIA NOELIA                           8479 ZONA NORTE
GOMEZ GABRIELA 7225 BUEN PASTOR-ZONA NORTE
JIMENEZ VIRGINIA 10761 BUEN PASTOR
LA BARBERA GIL JOSEFINA 11647 BUEN PASTOR-ZONA NORTE
LION CINTIA 9554 BUEN PASTOR
LUTRI MARIA JULIANA                               12177 BUEN PASTOR-ZONA NORTE
MANFREDI CRISTIAN 9792 BUEN PASTOR
MANNO ANTONELLA 10771 BUEN PASTOR
MARTINEZ ADRIANA 3111 BUEN PASTOR
MARTINEZ MARIA PIA 9611 ZONA NORTE
MATTIOLI CLAUDIA 9376 ZONA NORTE
MICHELINI MARIA GEORGINA 9585 BUEN PASTOR
OLMEDO MARCOS 8425 ZONA NORTE
PEREYRA MARIA JULIETA 10157 BUEN PASTOR
PLANINC STEPHANIE 9016 BUEN PASTOR
POTEL SOFIA 11897 BUEN PASTOR-ZONA NORTE
SANCHEZ CLAUDIO 10105 BUEN PASTOR-ZONA NORTE
SERRANO ROCIO FLORENCIA 11159 ZONA NORTE
SOLA MARIA LOURDES 11406 BUEN PASTOR
TOMAS DANIELA 9920 BUEN PASTOR-ZONA NORTE
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ZONA NORTE

Profesional Matrícula
ALVES AGUSTINA                                    9463
BARAC NICOLAS 11469
GALOPPO YANINA SOLEDAD 9452
GIMENEZ PATRICIA NOELIA                           8479
GOMEZ GABRIELA 7225
LA BARBERA GIL JOSEFINA 11647
LUTRI MARIA JULIANA                               12177
MARTINEZ MARIA PIA 9611
MATTIOLI CLAUDIA 9376
OLMEDO MARCOS 8425
POTEL SOFIA 11897
SANCHEZ CLAUDIO 10105
SERRANO ROCIO FLORENCIA 11159
TOMAS DANIELA 9920
FONTANETTI PANIGI FEDERICO 11773
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SALTA

Profesional Matrícula
ALFARO AYLEN AGUSTINA 2034
ARAVENA GUILLERMO 1382
CASTILLO ANAHI 1908
FERREIRA ANDREA 1980
JORGE M CONSTANZA 2001
LOZANO BELEN 1925
MAMANI ANALIA 1736
MONTEROS LUCIA 1964
ROMEO NAZARETH 2030
SANCHEZ SAMUEL 2026
SIERRA JULIAN 1968
YUNES RICARDO 1520
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SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

Profesional Matrícula
BERNASCONI MONICA 375
CEJAS CAROLINA 620
MONTALI ESPERANZA 10264
ROCHA HUGO 361
TOSCANO ANABEL 726



Profesional Matrícula
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CATAMARCA

ARGAÑARAZ LUCIA 624
CARDOZO MARIA JOSE 430
FALCA VALERIA 604
MAZZUCCO MARIA AGUSTINA 568
SARACHO FLORENCIA 641


